Sr Nomenclature Part No Speciﬁcatioh Dimension(mm) |A/U| Qty
1 [Washer for Pistol Grip 196-06(1) DIN 433 OD11xID6.4 x 1.5t No | 2500
2 |Toothed Washer 241-0300-03 |DIN 6797 M5 No | 5000
3 |Serrated Lock Washer 197-13310(1) |DIN 6798 A M5 No | 200
4 |Toothed Washer 241-1400-17 |[DIN 6798 | M8 No | 5000
5 |Toothed Washer 241-1400-16 |DIN 6798 V For Thread M5 |M5 No | 10000
6 |L Key Bolt (Bolt for Butt) (309-01 DIN 7500-1 Form EE M8x1.25x28 No | 1000
Bolt for Bipod Holder
7 309-02 DIN 7500-1 Form EE M4x0.7x16 No | 2000
(L Key Bolt)
Hex; Socket Cap Head
8 309-8011 DIN 7500-1 Form EE M5x16 No | 2000
Screw
L Key Bolt (Socket Head
9 309-8004 DIN 7984 M8x1.25x47 No | 2000
Bolt)
10 |Holding Screw 196-2204(4) |DIN EN 24766 M 4x 0.7x5 No | 7000
11 |Fixing Screw 196-11(4) DIN EN 1SO 1207 M5x24.5 No | 25000
12 |Bolt for Pistol Grip 196-05(1) DIN EN ISO 1207 M6 x 34 No | 25000
13 |Screw 196-2208 DIN EN ISO 1207 M4 x 20 No | 3000
14 |Screw 197-13308(2) |DIN EN ISO 1207 M 5x 0.8x11 No | 200
15 |Screw 279-16001 DIN EN ISO 1207 M5x08x19 No | 12000
16 |Screw Handle Grip 131-9104 DIN EN ISO 1207 M4x0.7x22 No |[12000
17 |Roll Pin 201-0051 DIN EN ISO 13337 @ 2.5x10 No | 2000
18 [Sleeve Pin 196-12115 DIN EN 1SO 13337 @ 2.5x9.5 No | 7000
19 |Counter Sink Screw 241-1400-15 |DIN EN ISO 2009 M 5x15 No | 10000
20 |Counter Sink Screw 279-16002 DIN EN 1SO 2009 M5x0.8x15 No | 6000
M5 Bolt Flat Head
21 |Bolt 196-12001 DIN EN ISO 2009 ) No | 15000
with slotted thread
Oval Head Counter
22 | 241-0300-02 |DIN EN I1SO 2010 M 5x15 Raised Head | No | 5000
Sink Screw
23 |Bolt for Butt 196-8201(3) |DIN EN ISO 4014 M8 x1.25 x48 No | 2000
24 |Jam Nut 196-22(1) DIN EN {SO 4032 M8 x1.25 No | 2000
25 |Hex; Nut 309-8103 DIN EN ISO 4032 Méx1 No | 1000
26 {Nut 197-4010(6) [DIN EN ISO 4032 M 8x 1.25 No | 200
27 |Nut 279-04-01 DIN EN SO 4032 M4 x 0.7 No | 25000
28 INut Handle Grip 131-9105 DIN EN ISO 4032 M4x0.7x4 No | 12000
29 |Hexagonal Nut 309-9016 DIN EN ISO 4035 M5 x 0.8 No | 2000




Sr Nomenclature Part No Specification Dimensionimm} |A/U| Qty

30 |Nut 196-12002 DIN EN 1SO 4035 M5 x 0.8 No | 15000
31 |Socket Head Bolt 309-9022 DIN EN ISO 4762 M5 x 0.8 x 36 No | 1000
32 |Washer 197-13309(2) |DIN EN ISO 7091 M5 No | 200

33 |Washer Flat 230-064 DIN EN ISO 7091 M4 No | 300

34 |Washer 309-9017 OIN EN 150 7051 @10 x @5.2 x 1t No | 2000

For Thread M5
35 |Washer for Butt 196-09 DIN EN1S0 7091 M8x15x1.5tmm No | 2500
For Thread M8

36 |Cylindrical Pin 241-0202-03 |DIN EN ISO 8734 D4x18 No | 5000
37 |Cylindrical Pin 9005-0108-03 |DIN EN ISO 8734 5 meX 28 No | 5000
38 |Sleeve Pin 196-9204(1) |DIN EN ISO 8752 a2 x14 No | 12000
39 [Spring Type Straight Pin  (354-1208(1) |DIN EN ISO 8752 @ 2x9 No | 1500
40 [Roll Pin Extractor 201-0049(1) |DIN EN ISO 8752 < 2x11 No | 1200
41 [Roll Pin 201-0011(1) (DIN EN ISO 8752 & 2x6 No | 2500
42 |Sleeve Pin 309-9106 DIN EN 1SO 8752 @ 2x5 No | 1000
43 [Sleeve Pin 309-9308 DIN EN ISO 8752 a 3x20 No | 2000
44 |Sleeve Pin Light 241-0400-11 |DIN EN ISO 8752 J25x7.5 No | 10000
45 |Sleeve Pin Light 241-0201-08 |DIN EN ISO 8752 @ 2x 6.9 No | 10000
46 |Sleeve Pin Light 241-01-00-17 |DIN EN IS0 8752 & 2.5x 10 No | 5000
47 |Sleeve Pin Light 131-5203(1) |DIN EN ISO 8752 2 2x10 No | 6000
48 |Roll Pin 230-035 DIN EN ISO 8752 @ 2x10 No | 1000
49 |Roll Pin 230-038 DIN EN ISO 8752 @ 3x10 No | 2000
50 |Roll Pin Cartridge Ejector |230-019 DIN EN ISO 8752 @ 2x26 No | 300

51 Sleeve Pin (&2:) for 230-080 DIN EN ISO 8752 2 2x1.8 No | 300

Trigger Pull Rod Ass'y;




